FireKing%)),((?/,.

CLEARANGCE

OFFICE FURNITURE, LLC

5
-1

tem ID

Qty on Hand

List

ER

Sale

D17-FKI2ZR1822CAWSF
2 Drwr Vertical Turtle Safe-In-A-File
ARCTIC WHITE

2

$1,390.00

$ 625.50

$ 562.95

FKI41825CBL
4 Drwr Letter Black
17 .4INWX25INDX52.3INH

$4,167.00

$1,976.35

$1,778.72

FKI41825CPA
4 Drwr Letter Parchment
17.4INWX25INDX52.3INH

$4,167.00

$1,976.35

$1,778.72

FKI41831CBL
4 DRWRLTTR 17.4WX31DX52.3H
BLACK

$5,009.00

$2,355.25

$2,119.73

FKI41831CPA
4 DRWRLETTER PARCHMENT
17.4W X 31D X 52.3H

$5,009.00

$2,355.25

$2,119.73

FKI42125CBL
4 Drw Legal 17.4WX25DX52.3H Blk
BLACK

$4,234.00

$2,006.50

$1,805.85

FKI42125CPA
4 Drw Legal 17.4WX25DX52.3H
PARCHMENT

$4,234.00

$2,006.50

$1,805.85

FKI4R1822CPA
4 Drw Ltr/Lgl File Parchment
17.4WX22.25DX52.3H

$2,490.00

$1,245.00

$1,120.50

IN-STOCK QUANTITIES ONLY AT THIS PRICE!




