





	Item ID	Qty on Hand	List	ER	Sale
	D17-FKI2R1822CAWSF 2 Drwr Vertical Turtle Safe-In-A-File ARCTIC WHITE	2	\$ 1,390.00	\$ 625.50	\$ 562.95
	FKI41825CBL 4 Drwr Letter Black 17.4INWX25INDX52.3INH	4	\$4,167.00	\$ 1,976.35	\$1,778.72
	FKI41825CPA 4 Drwr Letter Parchment 17.4INWX25INDX52.3INH	3	\$4,167.00	\$ 1,976.35	\$1,778.72
	FKI41831CBL 4 DRWR LTTR 17.4WX31DX52.3H BLACK	4	\$ 5,009.00	\$ 2,355.25	\$2,119.73
	FKI41831CPA 4 DRWR LETTER PARCHMENT 17.4W X 31D X 52.3H	4	\$ 5,009.00	\$ 2,355.25	\$2,119.73
	FKI42125CBL 4 Drw Legal 17.4WX25DX52.3H Blk BLACK	1	\$4,234.00	\$ 2,006.50	\$1,805.85
	FKI42125CPA 4 Drw Legal 17.4WX25DX52.3H PARCHMENT	1	\$4,234.00	\$ 2,006.50	\$1,805.85
	FKI4R1822CPA 4 Drw Ltr/Lgl File Parchment 17.4WX22.25DX52.3H	1	\$ 2,490.00	\$ 1,245.00	\$1,120.50

IN-STOCK QUANTITIES ONLY AT THIS PRICE!